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Hadley Kristina 4Trans Clerical  26,132.99  12.50 Haefling Henry Southern Indiana-Pur Service  30,269.42  14.24 Haefling Ronald Southern Indiana-Pur Service  41,661.27  19.91 Hagan Crystal Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  42,560.68  20.13 Hager Anne Managerial Accountin Operations/Technical  33,459.59  16.75 Haggard Benjamin Psychological Scienc Temporary Cler/Serv  3,222.00  12.00 Hahn Daniel Horticulture and Lan Service  44,707.30  21.63 Hahn Gerald Aeronautics & Astron Service  50,767.54  24.61 Hahn James Purdue Memorial Unio Service  46,967.84  18.00 Hahn Judith Bursar Temporary Cler/Serv  5,032.07  9.79 Hahn Steven 4Engr Techn Service  37,717.20  21.95 Hailman Katherine Windsor Residence Ha Service  13,443.75  9.19 Haines Gina Curriculum and Instr Clerical  33,050.08  16.03 Hainje Bethanny Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  1,552.97  7.25 Hainje Jarhett Black Cultural Cente Temporary Cler/Serv  667.20  9.60 Hairston Ryan College of Health an Clerical  27,925.95  13.69 Hakes Heather Division of Recreati Temporary Cler/Serv  4,076.00  20.00 Halascsak Leonard 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  910.00  35.00 Hale Caleb Richmond Statewide T Service  34,803.64  20.10 Hale Denise Physical Facilities Clerical  36,025.43  17.45 Hale Jeremy Biomedical Engineeri Temporary Cler/Serv  62,798.92  28.25 Hale Melissa Engineering Honors Operations/Technical  43,883.69  20.70 Hale Michael Grounds Service  5,968.92  - Hale Robert Hall of Music Operat Temporary Cler/Serv  8,570.72  13.05 Haley Bridget Animal Disease Diagn Service  24,541.30  12.18 Haley Bridgette Shreve Residence Hal Clerical  20,156.92  9.36 Haley Thomas Building Services Service  19,442.18  10.00 Hall Alice College of Health an Clerical  28,275.12  13.69 Hall Christopher Building Services Service  21,489.27  12.78 Hall Evan 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  717.50  35.00 Hall Kristin Veterinary Clinical Temporary Cler/Serv  2,879.20  19.52 Hall Michael Purdue Village Service  28,158.13  13.03 Hall Paula Office of the Provos Clerical  20,197.49  16.17 Hall Shelley Admissions Clerical  38,461.77  14.20 Hall Susan Intercollegiate Athl Clerical  37,683.86  17.44 Hall William 4Trans Temporary Cler/Serv  388.35  13.82 Hall William Intercollegiate Athl Service  33,592.12  15.84 Hall Zachary 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  1,155.00  35.00 Haller Yating Ofc of International Temporary Cler/Serv  3,675.00  12.00 Halsmer Thomas 4Phys&Astr Service  46,857.28  28.55 Halter Teresa 4UnivDev Operations/Technical  33,674.44  16.34 Ham Scott EM Operating Temporary Cler/Serv  2,437.50  25.00 Hamalian Kathy 4Trans Service  10,387.40  12.62 Hamelman Camille Electrical & Clerical  22,975.43  13.75 Hamil Hayden Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  1,215.00  12.50 Hamilton Amy School of Management Operations/Technical  37,118.52  17.34 Hamilton Dennis Purdue Village Service  43,730.30  20.17 Hamilton John 4Hill Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  7,531.39  8.11 Hamilton Linda 4Third St Service  19,890.57  9.34 Hamilton Neil Utilities Distributi Service  36,069.57  17.14 Hamman Justin Admissions Temporary Cler/Serv  9,595.85  11.00 Hammond-Martin Tina 4UnivDev Clerical  14,374.81  14.01 Han Si Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  19,411.00  15.00 Hanchar Jennifer PEC Business Service Temporary Cler/Serv  2,296.70  10.00 Hancock Erin Intercollegiate Athl Clerical  30,301.55  14.21 Hancock John 4Ford Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  6,289.00  7.60 Hancock Karen College of Technolog Clerical  28,447.05  13.75 Hancock Michael Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  1,529.77  9.35 Hancock Pamela Agricultural & Biolo Clerical  29,374.01  14.19 Hands Eddie Cary Quadrangle Service  56,300.63  22.53 Handy Jill Operations & Mainten Service  48,829.60  23.11 Haniford Frederick Animal Sciences Rese Service  28,679.96  12.98 Haniford Joy Admissions Operations/Technical  48,852.23  20.46 Hankins Kevin Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  1,345.00  25.00 Hankins Rebecca Purdue University St Temporary Cler/Serv  9,080.00  20.00 Hanks Judith College of Education Operations/Technical  31,508.03  18.09 Hanks William Center for Career Op Temporary Cler/Serv  81.00  18.00 Hann Joanna Business Office - Pu Clerical  30,115.81  13.45 Hann Kathy Windsor Residence Ha Service  26,408.81  12.55 Hann Michael 4PMU Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  242.40  8.00 Hanna Mary College of Pharmacy Temporary Cler/Serv  5,372.25  13.00 Hanna Thomas Conference Division Clerical  27,307.20  13.35 Hanna Titus Patti & Rusty Rueff Temporary Cler/Serv  99.00  11.00 Hannemann Robert Division of Recreati Operations/Technical  45,384.51  21.89 Hanselman Christopher Chemical Engineering Temporary Cler/Serv  2,900.00  10.00 Hanson Edith Building Services Service  8,559.51  9.67 Hanstra Michael Building Services Service  21,667.77  9.69 Hanthorn Bradley Purdue Village Service  26,705.66  12.74 Hanthorn Carol Shreve Residence Hal Service  17,636.54  8.96 Hanthorne Robert Operations & Mainten Service  38,216.21  18.50 Happ Christa Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  26,179.68  14.00 Haq Margaret Shreve Residence Hal Service  21,225.42  9.69 Harcourt Katy Physical Facilities Clerical  26,581.19  13.51 Hardebeck Alice Animal Disease Diagn Service  28,821.85  13.85 Hardebeck Luke Operations & Mainten Service  42,213.38  20.34 Hardebeck Sherry Honors College Operations/Technical  55,743.76  26.84 Hardebeck Yvonne Agricultural & Biolo Operations/Technical  32,853.81  16.26 Harden Ramona Harrison Residence H Service  26,761.40  12.71 Harden Shawn Building Services Service  11,347.17  9.10 Hardesty John Operations & Mainten Temporary Cler/Serv  21,493.35  16.02 Hardesty Pamela Vice President for H Clerical  32,178.43  15.40 Hardesty Vanessa Nursing Clerical  27,251.50  13.20 Harding Ashley Speech, Language and Temporary Cler/Serv  1,005.00  10.00 Harding Dawn Hall of Music Operat Temporary Cler/Serv  544.89  7.75 Harding Rebecca Biological Sciences Clerical  26,284.80  13.46 Hardy Susan Biomedical Engineeri Service  39,584.99  17.48 Hare Tamara Engineering Educatio Clerical  32,234.72  15.68 Haring Jodi Field Extension Educ Temporary Cler/Serv  11,611.00  17.00 Harkenrider Melony Veterinary Medical T Service  26,936.97  12.60 Harker Kyle Registrar Clerical  7,416.36  12.63 Harker Rachel Veterinary Medical T Service  19,977.59  10.65 Harkleroad Aaron Chemistry Service  29,256.44  15.00 Harlow Tricia PEC Distance Learnin Clerical  26,355.20  12.80 Harman James Intercollegiate Athl Service  34,623.02  14.81 Harman Sarah Nutrition Science Temporary Cler/Serv  720.00  12.00 Harmeson Thomas Hall of Music Operat Operations/Technical  58,090.69  21.00 Harmon David Owen Residence Hall Service  19,684.69  9.21 Harner Bellamy Meredith Residence H Service  19,921.75  9.37 Harner Jill Hilltop Apartments Clerical  27,186.04  12.78 Harp Jacquelyn 4ITIS Operations/Technical  33,036.80  16.05 Harper Carol College of Education Temporary Cler/Serv  1,707.75  11.50 Harrington Claude Electrical & Operations/Technical  55,116.82  26.34 Harris Kimberly Intercollegiate Athl Clerical  33,873.34  15.23 Harris Martha 4UnivDev Clerical  25,158.40  12.16 Harris Michael Operations & Mainten Service  54,132.64  22.42 Harris Natasha 4DDI Operations/Technical  51,467.94  22.00 Harris Steven Windsor Residence Ha Service  23,823.26  10.85 Harris Teresa Dean of Students Operations/Technical  30,662.40  14.86 Harrison Alfred Operations & Mainten Service  25,650.86  12.35 

Harrison Jeremy Building Services Service  21,539.46  10.07 Harrison Steve Operations & Mainten Service  55,598.42  26.82 Hart Amanda Financial Aid Temporary Cler/Serv  3,257.45  10.25 Hart Brenda Dean of Students Clerical  9,486.25  12.50 Hart Shane 4Earh Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  1,329.64  7.35 Hart-Hults Reid 4Wiley Dine Service  22,390.61  11.80 Hartel Colleen Forestry and Natural Temporary Cler/Serv  17,530.73  13.00 Harth Lois Convocations and Lec Operations/Technical  41,777.00  19.70 Hartman Donald 4Police Dept Police Hourly  17,497.46  25.43 Hartman Elizabeth Political Science Clerical  18,256.59  14.53 Hartman Justin 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  1,778.00  35.00 Hartman Lisa English Clerical  36,781.79  17.81 Hartman Pamela Comparative Pathobio Service  23,259.61  15.05 Hartwig Scott Operations & Mainten Service  35,230.86  16.26 Hartz Cathy 4Earh Dining Service  28,805.78  13.53 Hartz Nathan 4CPK Service  39,302.90  18.56 Harvey Edwin Building Services Service  22,046.75  10.11 Harvey Jessica IT Customer Relation Operations/Technical  36,385.23  17.49 Harvey Linda 4VP Research Temporary Cler/Serv  32,556.14  19.00 Harvey Patricia IT Customer Relation Service  30,907.14  14.26 Harvey Shannon PEC Distance Learnin Clerical  32,689.83  15.13 Hasek Emalee Building Services Service  17,212.41  9.24 Hasek John Building Services Service  2,316.14  11.15 Hash Brenda College of Education Clerical  12,124.81  11.75 Haskett Kimberly College of Health an Clerical  19,721.24  11.40 Hassenplug Amanda VPHR Information Tec Temporary Cler/Serv  2,494.32  21.88 Hatfield Betty Chemistry Operations/Technical  41,174.70  19.67 Hatfield Brianna Biochemistry Clerical  19,530.02  13.65 Hatfield Shannon Nutrition Science Service  12,723.38  10.50 Hathaway Jonathan Dean of Students Temporary Cler/Serv  276.00  12.00 Hauck Gloria 4StdtRecBusS Clerical  9,360.00  13.15 Hawk Shelley Purdue University St Clerical  30,578.35  14.59 Hawkins Laura Purdue University St Temporary Cler/Serv  6,417.00  46.50 Hawkins Linda Nursing Temporary Cler/Serv  663.00  17.00 Hawkins Sherrell Civil Engineering Temporary Cler/Serv  9,310.80  12.00 Hawks DeEtta Intercollegiate Athl Clerical  24,340.70  14.70 Hayden Amy Electrical & Operations/Technical  35,866.45  18.00 Hayden Johnny Building Services Service  1,538.04  9.10 Hayenga Daniel Purdue University St Operations/Technical  52,346.08  24.07 Hayenga Lexie Botany and Plant Pat Clerical  14,002.95  14.85 Hayes Ashlee School of Management Operations/Technical  4,374.42  18.00 Hayes Brian Animal Sciences Rese Temporary Cler/Serv  4,035.35  11.50 Hayes Marcia Hall of Music Operat Temporary Cler/Serv  3,779.51  12.55 Hayes Peggy College of Agricultu Temporary Cler/Serv  9,072.00  12.00 Haygood Emily 4PTC4BusSrv Clerical  16,307.90  15.15 Haynes Debra 4Wind Dining Service  27,183.75  12.20 Haynes Juliana Purdue University St Service  26,431.90  22.00 Haynes Susan 4MMD Service  29,672.02  14.40 Haynes-Hopson Sandra Liberal Arts Counsel Clerical  9,904.00  9.55 Hays Cindey Engineering Educatio Operations/Technical  61,848.22  25.92 Hayward Deborah Building Services Service  14,354.35  9.47 Hayward Rosalee 4ADR Temporary Cler/Serv  1,377.40  9.70 Haywood Robin Registrar Operations/Technical  33,033.60  16.39 Hayworth Brad 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  1,533.00  35.00 Hayworth Deborah Intercollegiate Athl Operations/Technical  43,251.48  20.35 Hazelgrove Ann Department of Health Clerical  3,024.00  14.00 Hazlewood Lanie 4REM WL Operations/Technical  38,949.56  18.85 Hazzard Nancy Purdue University St Temporary Cler/Serv  14,717.00  20.00 Heacock Derek Forestry and Natural Service  17,520.66  11.28 Head Laura Hall of Music Operat Temporary Cler/Serv  9,236.59  12.55 Hearn Karen College of Education Clerical  27,779.49  13.46 Heartfield Sylvia-Yvonne Ofc of International Temporary Cler/Serv  1,500.00  10.00 Heasty Susan Hall of Music Operat Temporary Cler/Serv  89.14  7.75 Heath Denise Agricultural & Biolo Clerical  35,974.12  17.43 Heath Erin Agricultural & Biolo Temporary Cler/Serv  622.50  7.50 Heath Heidemarie Dean of Students Temporary Cler/Serv  43.43  9.65 Heazeltine Jennifer Business Office Hous Clerical  4,512.00  14.10 Hecht Michael 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  840.00  20.00 Heckstall Lois 4CPK Service  9,175.02  13.09 Hedden Steven Heat & Power Adminis Service  36,534.09  14.40 Hedrick Andrea Housing and Food Ser Clerical  25,379.12  12.20 Hefner Alan Admissions Temporary Cler/Serv  5,880.00  20.00 Hefner Jason IT Customer Relation Service  30,291.48  12.63 Hegarty Christopher Ctr for Environmenta Temporary Cler/Serv  1,020.00  10.00 Hegg Jeffrey 4Police Dept Police Hourly  63,363.95  25.43 Heide Kaitlyn Office of VP for Phy Operations/Technical  27,934.71  16.17 Heide Karen Chemical Engineering Clerical  13,735.66  14.74 Heishman Marcia Bursar Clerical  33,496.01  16.15 Heitman Emily Libraries Clerical  27,624.78  14.18 Held Kimberley Office of Marketing Clerical  11,850.41  11.47 Helderman Jeannine Maps & Records Operations/Technical  36,583.09  18.27 Helfrich Adam 4ITIS Operations/Technical  39,440.85  17.57 Helfrich Robin Nutrition Science Service  17,000.40  11.00 Helton Beth 4UnivDev Operations/Technical  39,372.40  18.45 Helton Bill IT Customer Relation Operations/Technical  48,624.16  23.32 

Hemersbach Jeffrey Operations & Mainten Service  53,996.12  23.94 Hemmick Jane Nutrition Science Service  9,855.30  10.50 Henderson Corrie Ofc of International Temporary Cler/Serv  1,890.00  12.00 Henderson Julie English Clerical  20,004.47  12.59 Henderson Karen Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  1,800.50  11.00 Henderson Macey Nursing Temporary Cler/Serv  3,843.00  18.00 Henderson Sandra IT Teaching & Learni Operations/Technical  24,637.58  18.75 Henderson Tracy Electrical & Clerical  10,602.00  13.95 Hendrickson Casey Aeronautics & Astron Operations/Technical  9,231.07  19.00 Hendrickson Linda Animal Disease Diagn Temporary Cler/Serv  9,132.00  12.00 Hendryx Sandra Chemical Engineering Clerical  46,028.59  20.45 Hengstebeck Kodiak Forestry and Natural Temporary Cler/Serv  8,772.50  11.00 Henry Anne 4Wind Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  682.09  7.35 Henry Jacob Grounds Service  4,800.61  18.25 Henry Jeannine Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  35,269.23  16.14 Hensley Chloe Field Extension Educ Temporary Cler/Serv  3,180.00  7.50 Hensley Joshua Building Services Service  9,613.05  9.10 Hensley Ryan Forestry and Natural Operations/Technical  33,489.21  17.07 Henson Barbara Admissions Clerical  27,639.89  13.17 Herbst Candice Purdue Village Service  18,663.67  8.97 Herman Joni Office of The Indian Clerical  35,771.99  13.79 Hernandez Jessica Nutrition Science Service  18,508.01  14.35 Herrera Angela Building Services Service  27,541.45  11.69 Herrera Patricia Chemistry Operations/Technical  37,354.66  18.95 Hershman Tyler 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  1,066.00  20.00 Hess Andrea Nutrition Science Service  12,587.20  12.20 Hess Andrew 4Wiley Dine Temporary Cler/Serv  1,356.82  7.35 Hess David Biological Sciences Temporary Cler/Serv  26,988.00  17.00 Hession Sherry University Residence Clerical  30,436.63  14.74 Hession Thomas 4MMD Service  25,872.04  12.53 Hessong Sydny 4Wiley Dine Temporary Cler/Serv  5,535.32  7.35 Hewitt Elizabeth Chemistry Clerical  26,544.00  12.88 Hewitt Jennifer Animal Disease Diagn Clerical  33,885.80  16.40 Hewitt Justin Hilltop Apartments Service  11,316.07  12.25 Hewitt Keven Laboratory of Renewa Clerical  19,140.70  13.94 Hibbert Erin Industrial Engineeri Clerical  29,623.20  14.12 Hickman Elizabeth Nutrition Science Service  26,910.40  13.04 Hickman Karen School of Hospitalit Temporary Cler/Serv  9,020.00  20.00 Hickman Kerry Operations & Mainten Service  36,277.49  17.57 Hickner Barbara Nursing Operations/Technical  6,242.91  20.00 Hicks Billie Division of Recreati Service  27,344.67  12.69 Hicks Connie Building Services Service  22,424.29  9.95 Hicks Darren McCutcheon Residence Service  2,189.61  8.75 Hicks Laura Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  5,161.65  9.50 Hicks Michael IT Customer Relation Service  35,864.07  16.58 Hieatt Tracy Honors College Operations/Technical  38,618.38  18.56 Higbee Linda 4Glbl Affr Operations/Technical  58,140.81  21.72 Higbie Lisa Physical Facilities Clerical  30,911.70  13.10 Higgins Michele Meredith Residence H Service  4,530.02  8.92 High Lois 4Risk Mgmt Clerical  30,418.40  14.90 High Steven 4Wiley Dine Service  14,894.53  9.74 Highland Aimee Animal Disease Diagn Operations/Technical  41,785.48  21.15 Highland Jennifer School of Management Operations/Technical  26,712.06  19.00 Highley Janis Nutrition Science Service  575.58  10.60 Hilbun Angie Veterinary Medical T Clerical  29,897.63  15.23 Hill Hope Nursing Service  16,560.00  11.50 Hill Joshua Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  427.50  22.50 Hill Lori 4PMU Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  2,988.13  7.65 Hill Michael IT Customer Relation Service  37,187.23  16.88 Hill Nancy 4ITIS Clerical  21,212.15  15.92 Hill Phyllis 4REM WL Clerical  30,265.27  14.68 Hill Richard Operations & Mainten Service  46,533.41  22.12 Hill Susan WBAA Clerical  26,414.58  14.67 Hill Tammie 4PMU Dining Service  25,170.68  11.58 Hillman Rita Office of VP for Inf Operations/Technical  49,995.77  24.33 Hilton Denise Office of Engagement Operations/Technical  28,505.88  17.66 Hilton Timothy Human Development an Temporary Cler/Serv  17,804.10  19.00 Hinckley Elaine Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  8,090.60  8.50 Hinckley Kenneth Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  2,528.01  8.10 Hinen Todd Northeast - Purdue A Service  11,756.86  19.77 Hiner Pamela Engineering Computer Operations/Technical  49,012.44  23.76 Hines Brian 4PMU Dining Service  21,088.95  9.89 Hines Elizabeth Nutrition Science Temporary Cler/Serv  3,329.30  13.00 Hines Linda Youth Development an Clerical  31,535.69  14.36 Hines Rochelle Oral English Profici Clerical  14,936.16  13.20 Hinesley Brent 4Police Dept Temporary Cler/Serv  1,404.00  20.00 Hinton Lori Financial Aid Clerical  32,371.22  15.73 Hipps Mark Shreve Residence Hal Service  29,437.08  15.85 Hipps Marsha Meredith Residence H Service  13,093.85  9.40 Hipps Rita Human Development an Operations/Technical  46,380.52  21.80 Hipsher Joni School of Languages Clerical  30,745.60  14.90 Hiscox Sarah Purdue Village Temporary Cler/Serv  1,701.32  7.70 Hitner Lesa Nutrition Science Service  3,964.80  10.50 Hitze Nathaniel School of Management Operations/Technical  35,377.90  19.46 Hitze Steven Building Services Service  24,181.36  10.97 

Hoagland Mary 4Wind Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  3,850.09  7.60 Hobaugh Signe 4VP Research Service  38,055.33  18.04 Hobby Cheryl Nutrition Science Service  15,671.04  11.13 Hobson Joy Business Office Hous Clerical  20,376.99  14.17 Hockema Laurie Hillenbrand Residenc Service  11,577.15  8.85 Hockemeyer Kurt Botany and Plant Pat Temporary Cler/Serv  13,585.92  15.00 Hodge Kimberly Windsor Residence Ha Clerical  15,433.71  13.12 Hodge LeAnn University Residence Operations/Technical  30,770.65  15.01 Hodges Catherine HTM Foodservice Temporary Cler/Serv  1,326.78  7.25 Hodson Beth Accounting Services Operations/Technical  39,600.86  19.15 Hodson Tawna College of Health an Clerical  24,291.20  13.00 Hoefer Theresa Libraries Clerical  7,388.96  - Hoerter Michael 4RCAC Temporary Cler/Serv  19,167.96  17.00 Hoff Alexandra University Press Temporary Cler/Serv  11,666.70  9.00 Hoffine Angie Intercollegiate Athl Operations/Technical  48,715.09  19.52 Hoffman Colleen 4Ford Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  132.30  7.35 Hoffman Diane Animal Sciences Rese Service  31,573.11  16.89 Hoffman Tamara 4SBBCLE Operations/Technical  29,500.28  18.97 Hoggatt Kristine 4ITIS Operations/Technical  40,453.55  19.52 Hohensee Mallory 4ConsSci Clerical  8,309.00  10.00 Hohman Bethany 4PMU Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  13,585.24  10.40 Hoke Sara Botany and Plant Pat Service  19,856.82  15.92 Holbrook Elizabeth Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  18,248.83  12.94 Holbrook Jimmy Cary Quadrangle Service  21,025.26  12.21 Holdman Cheryl Basic Medical Scienc Service  11,950.53  19.38 Holeman Lisa Comparative Pathobio Service  27,193.60  13.16 Holladay John IT Customer Relation Operations/Technical  49,940.68  23.36 Holladay Laura Graduate School Admi Clerical  30,078.04  14.37 Holladay Louanne College of Education Clerical  12,124.80  11.75 Hollandbeck Aaron Purdue Village Temporary Cler/Serv  68.40  7.60 Holley Heather Bursar Clerical  26,134.01  12.80 Holley Mark Operations & Mainten Service  9,428.72  13.08 Holliger Paul New Albany Statewide Service  10,953.50  19.00 Hollinger Jesica Computer Science Operations/Technical  39,971.81  19.26 Hollingsworth Brandon 4PMU Dining Service  26,183.74  10.96 Hollingsworth Casey Graduate School Admi Operations/Technical  46,534.92  22.27 Hollingsworth Mary Study Abroad Operations/Technical  37,262.40  18.06 Holman Colleen Nutrition Science Service  3,758.32  10.97 Holmes Anna Agronomy Clerical  14,380.15  14.00 Holmes Justin Animal Sciences Rese Service  44,195.94  15.51 Holmes William Harrison Residence H Service  27,654.48  13.20 Holsclaw Shianne 4ParkFacWL Clerical  28,346.72  12.28 Holst Jennifer 4Purdue Dine Clerical  4,616.15  10.90 Holt Brenda 4Purdue Dine Clerical  23,743.69  11.34 Holt Kyle Division of Recreati Temporary Cler/Serv  15,063.16  8.45 Holt Michelle Procurement Services Operations/Technical  31,129.84  16.75 Holtman Alan Civil Engineering Service  31,203.20  15.12 Holtz Michael South Bend/Elkhart S Service  21,192.96  17.22 Holzheuer Candace 4PMU Dining Service  3,447.60  10.40 Honeycutt Arion Nursing Operations/Technical  35,613.72  17.26 Hong Youngmin Biomedical Engineeri Temporary Cler/Serv  2,620.00  10.00 Honn Sherry Biochemistry Operations/Technical  48,517.08  20.49 Hood Eldon Hall of Music Operat Temporary Cler/Serv  431.36  8.05 Hood Jennifer WBAA Operations/Technical  35,085.76  16.98 Hook Arthur 4Trans Temporary Cler/Serv  3,681.44  13.30 Hook Kristina 4Earh Dining Service  18,873.00  8.97 Hook Sarah 4Earh Dining Service  20,478.34  9.96 Hooker Ken Operations & Mainten Service  36,669.51  17.75 Hooker Michael Engineering Educatio Temporary Cler/Serv  2,916.00  13.50 Hookway Deanna Field Extension Educ Temporary Cler/Serv  1,080.00  12.00 Hoover David School of Management Operations/Technical  5,721.96  25.55 Hoover Jennifer 4Ford Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  1,919.25  7.50 Hoover Jessica 4ITAS Temporary Cler/Serv  40,431.70  23.00 Hoover Mary 4Wiley Dine Service  19,500.47  9.70 Hoover Peggy Ctr for Environmenta Operations/Technical  40,532.50  19.56 Hopkins Drew 4DDI Temporary Cler/Serv  8,836.50  17.00 Hoppe Daniel 4PMU Dining Temporary Cler/Serv  2,555.95  8.50 Horine Lynly Office of the Provos Operations/Technical  38,458.96  18.61 Horn Bonnie Veterinary Medical T Operations/Technical  35,558.72  16.40 Horn Dona Building Services Service  6,462.30  13.00 Horn Thomas Operations & Mainten Service  51,714.60  22.50 Hornbach Vincent PEC Dean’s Office Temporary Cler/Serv  20,598.88  13.00 Hornbeck Lisa Vice President for H Clerical  35,557.29  17.48 Horsley Antoinette Nuclear Engineering Clerical  29,655.26  14.12 Horstman Susan Intercollegiate Athl Temporary Cler/Serv  10,174.30  13.50 Horton Andrew Windsor Residence Ha Temporary Cler/Serv  2,302.17  7.80 Hosea Peggy Office of Engagement Operations/Technical  44,391.64  21.48 Hostetter Rhonda School of Hospitalit Operations/Technical  39,716.20  18.74 Hoteling Jesse Entomology Service  24,862.96  11.65 Houchen Claudia Nutrition Science Service  14,806.40  14.35 Hough Deanna Earhart Residence Ha Service  18,665.99  8.96 Houghton Leon Animal Sciences Rese Operations/Technical  52,253.66  23.37 Hoult Linda Veterinary Medical T Temporary Cler/Serv  5,714.50  11.00 Houser John Operations & Mainten Service  38,593.39  17.98 Houser Julia 4PMU Dining Service  23,780.16  10.52 


